	EABOUTS OF TITLE DOCU	MENTS Large Mode	ng george gang a sanaha
8. STATE IF ANY	OTHER PERSON HAS AN	Y INTEREST: None	on de la companya de
9. IF FARM LAN	D STATE CROPS SOWN	None	
TATEMENT OF B	REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIE		national state of the state of
	D DESCRIPTION: 3565 1	V. 41st. Ave. Vancouver,	в. С.
2. LANDLORD'S		B. Morgan Co., 402 Per	der Str
	S OF LEASE AND RENT AN	D DATE TO WHICH PAID: \$10). per
4. STATE WHEI	REABOUTS OF LEASE:	None	
5. SUB-TENANT	S, IF ANY (Give name, addre	ess, rent and to what date paid)	
	None		
1. GIVE BRIEF	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF DESCRIPTION AND STA ENT AND MACHINERY, ST	VNED: ATE LOCATION OF FURNITUR OCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL	E, FIXTU
2 sewing ma	chines, furnishings	for 3 rooms, personal a	ffects
at 3565 W. 4	lst. Ave. Vancouver,	B. C.	
			en Magazin (m. 1945), sa mini dan birangan
	VECTOCAL AND OTHER AND	MAIS DONITRY AND DETS	
2. HORSES, LT	VESTOCK AND OTHER ANI	MALS, POULTRY AND PETS	
2. HORSES, LI			
2. HORSES, LT			

FILE No....

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: UMETSU A Toyoko (Mrs. Shiroji)	
HOME ADDRESS: 3565 W. 41st Ave. Vancouver, B. C.	
REGISTRATION NUMBER 11591 SEX: (F) AGE: 32	
OCCUPATION: Dressmaker	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	yourself or in
EMPLOYER: Self	
MARRIED? Yes	ð.,
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Shiroji	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: 3565 W. 41st. Ave. Vancouver,	в. с.
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Nobuo, (M) Hiroko (F) Toshiko	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: 3565 W. 41st. Ave. Vancouver, B. C. AGE OF CHILDREN: 15, 12, 7	
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particular Location and Description: None	ılars given)
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are) None	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable) None	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)	10 m - 10
entropies and the second secon	er water Saw packs
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state) None	
Accordance to the contract of	

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE SECTION To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area. HOME ADDRESS: 3565 W). 41 Elie Van BG REGISTRATION No. 11591 SEX Finale AGE: 33 MARRIED? Yes OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER: Dage Thates NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: S. 76 me Color ADDRESS., Some as africe NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN: 2/ Unic low ADDRESS: ADDRESS: Same ADDRESS: Same I certify that the above information is true and complete and state that I have no property of any kind whatsoever in any lected area in British Columbia. 1 Murakami

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

	Date
Full Name UNETSU. Tovoko (Mrs. (Surname in Block	Shiroji) Letters)
Registration No. 11591	Male - Female Age agl. 17,19
Former Address 3565 W. 4	1st Ave, Vancouver, B.C.
Date Evacuated 3/8/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (check)
resent Address Slocan	B.C.
	9
arried - Single (check)	Name of Wife Shiroji
mu *	Name of Husband
eme of Mother NAKAMURA, Xata	wine Name of Father Momil, Jwage (Japa
lames of Children under 16	
bee husbands skul)	
ur File No. 2076	Registered with Custodian yes
equested By J. Spratt	
dditional Information Duss	maker. * mother's original name as adopted into NAKAMURA Jamily.
YAMAMOTO, but she we	as alosted into Navanian ?
	The state of the s

GENERAL SUMMARY

File: 2076

UMETSU, Tovoka #11591

April 6, 1949

JP - March 30,1942

Evacuation -

Declared: 2 seeing machines, furnishings for 3 rooms and personal effects at 3565 W.41st.

Sept. 3,1942, Mrs. Umetsu informed Custodian that she had left nothing in hands of Custodian.

Declared - 3 months rent at \$10.00 due S.B.Morgen Co. - \$30.00 B.B.Morgen Co. stated amount due was \$46.00 but the company did not claim. No action by Custodian.

A 1926 Esser Coach identified as property of this woman was sold for \$10.00. Administration charges amounted to \$10.00, leaving no balance.

No other property referred to in file.

/111

I maitie in

CDAINS DEPARTMENT July 2nd, 1943. uro. Beisoji (Toyoko) filikisti CREDITIORS: -L. D. 2. Horisa Consistential . \$30,00 (8 months sent at \$10.00) JP form. NOOR: NOT COM Shows HE BLAN LANGES. Spoke to the transporter or allow to them and the control and the transport with the season with the season of the process to with projecting their decisions ma Ether Towngan Name

MEMORANDUM

To: File 2076

November 17, 1943.

From: Specified Articles Department

Re: UMETSU, Toyoko (Mrs. Shiroji) - Reg. 11591

ARTICLE

DESCRIPTION

APPRAISED VALUE

CAR

1926 Essex Coach No. Cl49

\$10.00

No. C149 License No. (41) 99158

Sold to: G. E. Smith

Date: September 16, 1942.

Selling Price: \$10.00

-speanhar

Form 246

ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE

EXHIBIT REPORT

Detachment File No. Sub-Division File No. Division File No. Headquarters File No

Detachment Sub-Division Division Date

(2)

19 42

RE:

3565 W ... 120 t Ave Vancouver

On

DATE:

19 42' 1 Goodfellow .. I.B. NAME

Came into possession of the following goods by:-

SURRENDERED 0.I.C. PC 1486 UNDER

STATE BRIEFLY AUTHORITY, ETC., WHETHER BY SEARCH WARRANT, ETC. NO. OF PROS CAPACITY OR SIZE LICENSE NO.
MAKE & MODEL
SERIAL NO.
ENGINE NO.
SPEEDOMRTER READING
CONDITION 99-158 (41) TIRE NUMBERS Resex Coach (26)432510 375632 52634 Poor EXTRA EQUIPMENT Hil DESCRIPTION & CONDITION VERIFIED Appearance is Poor Signature of Owner Japanese Registration No. 11132 Driver Handed over to representative of Custodian whose signature in receipt thereof appears hereunder Hot Owner

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN Pept 3 1942 15/3076 JAPANEEL SECTION Dear Cari. PERE 1942 alocan B.P. In reply to your letter, I wind to let you know that I have left nothing in the hands of - Gudodian . Thanking you for your trouble Mas Toyake Unuter.

Bra. Bhiroji UMETSO, Registration No. 11591, Slocan, B. C.

Dear Madami

In your registration with the Custodian you declared 2 sewing machines and furnishing for 3 rooms at 3565 West Alst Street.

Our investigators were informed that you sold or otherwise disposed of these chattels prior to your evacuation.

We therefore assume that you have no chattels remaining in the restricted area of B. C. requiring protection.

If this is correct, please confirm by signing and returning to us the attached copy of this letter.

Your prompt reply is requested.

Yours truly,

Geo. B. Spain. Protection Department.

GBS:IF